
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 137 KRISHNA AJITSINH
BHATI
(SHF2007199001)

B.R.C. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

86
89
0

90
93
0

94
0
0

97
0
0

367
182
0

- 549-0x I C

2 147 KHUSHI BHARAT
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0709200305)

BDRA
-
BHAR
UCH

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

82
75
0

84
81
0

85
0
0

93
0
0

344
156
0

- 500-0x II C

3 227 DHARINI SALILBHAI
JOSHI 
(SHF1212199603)

RAJSH
AKTI
CLUB

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
68
0

12
67
0

75
0
0

72
0
0

159
135
0

- 294-0x III C

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

55TH GUJARAT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
AHMEDABAD
6th July 2019 - 16th July 2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-12) 50M Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship Women Individual

 

Page 1 of 1
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