

55TH GUJARAT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP AHMEDABAD

6th July 2019 - 16th July 2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-12) 50M Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship Women Individual

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R U	Position	Series				Sub				
					1	2	3	4	Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	137	KRISHNA AJITSINH BHATI (SHF2007199001)	B.R.C.	Kneeling Prone Standing	86 89 0	90 93 0	94 0 0	97 0 0	367 182 0	-	549-0x	I	С
2	147	KHUSHI BHARAT CHUDASAMA (SHF0709200305)	BDRA - BHAR UCH	Kneeling Prone Standing	82 75 0	84 81 0	85 0 0	93 0 0	344 156 0	-	500-0x	II	С
3	227	DHARINI SALILBHAI JOSHI (SHF1212199603)	RAJSH AKTI CLUB	Kneeling Prone Standing	0 68 0	12 67 0	75 0 0	72 0 0	159 135 0	-	294-0x	Ш	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 3 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 3 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$

